
CLARKSVILLE

W I L D C A T S
SPRING 2022 SPORTS

BASEBALL
OPPONENT
BEECH
FATHER RYAN
CLARKSVILLE ACADEMY
DICKSON
RIVERDALE
SIEGEL
CLARKSVILLE ACADEMY
CREEKWOOD
DICKSON
STEWARTS CREEK
MT. JULIET / BLACKMAN
NORTHEAST
NORTHEAST
COLUMBIA
SUMMIT / INDEPENDENCE
CENTENTIAL
KIRKWOOD
KIRKWOOD
HARTSELLE, AL
CHELSEA, AL / AUBURN, AL
PRATTVILLE, AL
SPRINGFIELD
SPRINGFIELD
TEAYS VALLEY, OH
COLLIERVILLE
MATOON, IL / HENRY, CO
BRENTWOOD ACADEMY
BRENTWOOD ACADEMY
DICKSON
GREENHILL
ROSSVIEW
ROSSVIEW
MCCRACKEN CO, KY
HOUSTON
BEECH
MONTGOMERY CENTRAL
MCCRACKEN CO, KY
GREENBRIAR
TSSAA CLASS 4A PLAYOFFS
REGION TOURNAMENT
SECTION SERIES
STATE TOURNAMENT

SITE
H
A
H
A
A
A
A
H
H
A
A
A
H
A
A
A
H
A
A
A
A
A
H
H
H
H
A
H
A
A
H
A
A
H
A
H
H
H
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

SITE
A
A
H
A
A
A
H
H
A
A
H
H
H
A
A
A
H
H
A
A
A
H
H
A
A
TBD

11:00/1:00/3:00

V
TBD
TBD
5:30
5:30
TBD
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
TBD
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
TBD

JV

11:00
3:00
4:00

4:30
4:30

4:15
4:15

4:15
4:15

4:15
4:15

4:15
11:00
4:15
4:15

4:15

4:15
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

JV

7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00
6:30

V

1:00
5:30
6:00
4:30
4:30
6:00
6:30
6:30
7:00
12:30/3:00
6:30
6:30
4:30
4:30 / 7:00
12:00
6:30
6:30
7:00
9:00 / 2:00
11:30
6:30
6:30
3:00
7:30
11:30/4:30
4:30
6:30
6:30
2:00
6:30
6:30
5:00
11:00
5:30
6:30
5:30
6:30
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

DATE 
FEB 17
FEB 24
MAR 1
MAR 5
MAR 6
MAR 8
MAR 11
MAR 12
MAR 14
MAR 15
MAR 16
MAR 18
MAR 19
MAR 21
MAR 22
MAR 23
MAR 25
MAR 26
MAR 28
MAR 29
MAR 30
APR 1
APR 2
APR 4
APR 5
APR 6
APR 10
APR 11
APR 12
APR 13
APR 15
APR 16
APR 18
APR 20
APR 22
APR 23
APR 26
APR 29
APR 30-MAY6
MAY 9-11
MAY 15-18
MAY 21-24

TIME
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

OPPONENT
EAGLE JV MEET
WILMA RUDOLPH RELAYS
GREEN HILLS INVITATIONAL
VALHALLA RELAYS
COBRA CLASSIC
VIKINGS ALL INCLUSIVE
EAGLES JS MEET 2
COACH JOHNSON MEMORIAL CLASSIC
MONTGOMERY COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP
SUB-SECTIONALS 
SECTIONALS
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SITE
WEST CREEK HS
APSU
MT JULIET
WEST CREEK HS
KIRKWOOD HS
WEST CREEK
ROSSVIEW
N/A
N/A
KIRKWOOD HS
KIRKWOOD HS
MTSU

DATE 
MAR 13
MAR 15
MAR 23
MAR 27
MAR 30
APR 6
APR 10
APR 13
APR 23-25
MAY 1-2
MAY 8-9
MAY 21-23

TRACK & FIELD

OPPONENT
BISON PLAY DAY
BEECH PLAY DAY
STEWART COUNTY
MONTGOMERY CENTRAL
COMMANDO CLASSIC
HENRY COUNTY
WEST CREEK
DICKSON COUNTY
SPRINGFIELD
HOUSTON COUNTY
NORTHEAST
MONTGOMERY CENTRAL
KIRKWOOD
NORTHWEST
TENN COACHES TOURNEY
ROSSVIEW
SPRINGFIELD
NORTHWEST
STEWART COUNTY
NORTHEAST
KIRKWOOD
HENRY COUNTY
ROSSVIEW
WEST CREEK
JO BYRNS
DISTRICT BEGINS

DATE 
MAR 2
MAR 9
MAR 12
MAR 14
MAR 15-16
MAR 19
MAR 20
MAR 22
MAR 26
MAR 27
MAR 28
APR 1
APR 3
APR 4
APR 5-6
APR 9
APR 11
APR 12
APR 15
APR 16
APR 18
APR 23
APR 25
APR 29
APR 30
MAY 2

V
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
7:00
5:30
7:00
5:30
5:00
6:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

JV
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
5:30
7:00
5:30
7:00

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

OPPONENT
BEECH
HENRY COUNTY
BRENTWOOD
CANE RIDGE
KIRKWOOD
WEST CREEK
CREEKWOOD
GREEN HILLS
SPRINGFIELD
NORTHEAST
DICKSON
ROSSVIEW
OVERTON
NORTHWEST
KENWOOD

POST-SEASON (V ONLY)
DISTRICT TOURNAMENT
REGIONAL TOURNAMENT
STATE QUARTERFINAL
STATE FINAL FOUR
STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

SITE
A
H
H
A
H
H
A
A
A
H
A
A
A
H
H

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

DATE 
MAR 12
MAR 14
MAR 19
MAR 21
MAR 26
MAR 28
APR 2
APR 4
APR 9
APR 16
APR 18
APR 23
APR 25
APR 30
MAY 3

MAY 6-10
MAY 13-18
MAY 17-18
MAY 20-21
MAY 23-24

SOCCER

OPPONENT
KENWOOD
MCCRACKEN
WEST CREEK
NORTHEAST
NORTHWEST
KIRKWOOD
ROSSVIEW
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT SEMIFINALS
TOURNAMENT FINALS

SITE
H
A
A
A
H
H
H
TBD
TBD
TBD

DATE 
MAR 18
MAR 21
MAR 25
APR 1
APR 4
APR 8
APR 15
ARL 18
APR 22
APR 25

GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL

SOFTBALL

HIGH SCHOOL

TIME
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY

OPPONENT
CREEKWOOD
DICKSON COUNTY
SYCAMORE HS
ROSSVIEW
MONTGOMERY CENTRAL
HENRY COUNTY
NORTHWEST
NORTHEAST
SPRINGFIELD
WEST CREEK
KIRKWOOD
KENWOOD
DISTRICT TEAM (TOP 4 TEAMS)
DISTRICT INDIVIDUALS
TEAM REGIONALS
REGIONAL INDIVIDUALS

G         B
TBD
A
H
A
A
H
H
A
H
H
A
H
TBD
A
TBD
TBD

DATE 
MAR 12
MAR 14
MAR 18
MAR 19
MAR 25
APR 2
APR 4
APR 8
APR 11
APR 16
APR 18
APR 23
APR 29-30
MAY 3-4
MAY 9-10
MAY 13-14

TENNIS
TBD
A
H
A
A
H
H
A
H
H
A
H
TBD
A
TBD
TBD


