CLARKSVILLE

BASEBALL

DATE	OPPONENT	JV	V	SITE
FEB 17	BEECH	11:00/1	:00/3:00	Н
FEB 24	FATHER RYAN	11:00	1:00	Α
MAR 1	CLARKSVILLE ACADEMY	3:00	5:30	Н
MAR 5	DICKSON	4:00	6:00	Α
MAR 6	RIVERDALE		4:30	Α
MAR 8	SIEGEL		4:30	Α
MAR 11	CLARKSVILLE ACADEMY		6:00	Α
MAR 12	CREEKWOOD	4:30	6:30	Н
MAR 14	DICKSON	4:30	6:30	Н
MAR 15	STEWARTS CREEK		7:00	Α
MAR 16	MT. JULIET / BLACKMAN		12:30/3:00	Α
MAR 18	NORTHEAST	4:15	6:30	Α
MAR 19	NORTHEAST	4:15	6:30	Н
MAR 21	COLUMBIA		4:30	Α
MAR 22	SUMMIT / INDEPENDENCE		4:30 / 7:00	Α
MAR 23	CENTENTIAL		12:00	Α
MAR 25	KIRKWOOD	4:15	6:30	Н
MAR 26	KIRKWOOD	4:15	6:30	Α
MAR 28	HARTSELLE, AL		7:00	Α
MAR 29	CHELSEA, AL / AUBURN, AL		9:00 / 2:00	Α
MAR 30	PRATTVILLE, AL		11:30	Α
APR 1	SPRINGFIELD	4:15	6:30	A
APR 2	SPRINGFIELD	4:15	6:30	H
APR 4	TEAYS VALLEY, OH		3:00	H
APR 5	COLLIERVILLE		7:30	Н
APR 6	MATOON, IL / HENRY, CO		11:30/4:30	Н
APR 10	BRENTWOOD ACADEMY		4:30	Α
APR 11	BRENTWOOD ACADEMY		6:30	Н
APR 12	DICKSON	4:15	6:30	Α
APR 13	GREENHILL	11:00	2:00	Α
APR 15	ROSSVIEW	4:15	6:30	Н
APR 16	ROSSVIEW	4:15	6:30	Α
APR 18	MCCRACKEN CO, KY		5:00	Α
APR 20	HOUSTON		11:00	H
APR 22	BEECH		5:30	Α
APR 23	MONTGOMERY CENTRAL	4:15	6:30	Н
APR 26	MCCRACKEN CO, KY		5:30	Н
APR 29	GREENBRIAR	4:15	6:30	Н
APR 30-MAY6	TSSAA CLASS 4A PLAYOFFS	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 9-11	REGION TOURNAMENT	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 15-18	SECTION SERIES	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 21-24	STATE TOURNAMENT	TBD	TBD	TBD

TRACK & FIELD

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	SITE
MAR 13	EAGLE JV MEET	TBD	WEST CREEK HS
MAR 15	WILMA RUDOLPH RELAYS	TBD	APSU
MAR 23	GREEN HILLS INVITATIONAL	TBD	MT JULIET
MAR 27	VALHALLA RELAYS	TBD	WEST CREEK HS
MAR 30	COBRA CLASSIC	TBD	KIRKWOOD HS
APR 6	VIKINGS ALL INCLUSIVE	TBD	WEST CREEK
APR 10	EAGLES JS MEET 2	TBD	ROSSVIEW
APR 13	COACH JOHNSON MEMORIAL CLASSIC	TBD	N/A
APR 23-25	MONTGOMERY COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP	TBD	N/A
MAY 1-2	SUB-SECTIONALS	TBD	KIRKWOOD HS
MAY 8-9	SECTIONALS		KIRKWOOD HS
MAY 21-23	STATE CHAMPIONSHIP		MTSU

GIRLS FLAG FOOTBALL

DATE		OPPONENT	SITE	
MAR	18	KENWOOD	H	
MAR	21	MCCRACKEN	Α	
MAR	25	WEST CREEK	Α	
APR	1	NORTHEAST	Α	
APR	4	NORTHWEST	Н	
APR	8	KIRKWOOD	Н	
APR	15	ROSSVIEW	Н	
ARL	18	TOURNAMENT	TBD	
APR	22	TOURNAMENT SEMIFINALS	TBD	
APR	25	TOURNAMENT FINALS	TBD	

HIGH SCHOOL

SOFTBALL

4			0.77
DATE	OPPONENT	V JV	SITE
MAR 2	BISON PLAY DAY	TBD	Α
MAR 9	BEECH PLAY DAY	TBD	Α
MAR 12	STEWART COUNTY	5:30 7:00	H
MAR 14	MONTGOMERY CENTRAL	5:30	Α
MAR 15-16	COMMANDO CLASSIC	TBD	Α
MAR 19	HENRY COUNTY	5:30	Α
MAR 20	WEST CREEK	5:30 7:00	H
MAR 22	DICKSON COUNTY	5:30 7:00	Н
MAR 26	SPRINGFIELD	5:30 7:00	Α
MAR 27	HOUSTON COUNTY	5:30	Α
MAR 28	NORTHEAST	5:30 7:00	H
APR 1	MONTGOMERY CENTRAL	5:30	Н
APR 3	KIRKWOOD	5:30	H
APR 4	NORTHWEST	5:30 7:00	Α
APR 5-6	TENN COACHES TOURNEY	TBD	Α
APR 9	ROSSVIEW	5:30 7:00	Α
APR 11	SPRINGFIELD	5:30 7:00	H
APR 12	NORTHWEST	5:30 7:00	H
APR 15	STEWART COUNTY	5:30 7:00	Α
APR 16	NORTHEAST	5:30 7:00	Α
APR 18	KIRKWOOD	5:30	Α
APR 23	HENRY COUNTY	5:30	Н
APR 25	ROSSVIEW	5:30 7:00	H
APR 29	WEST CREEK	5:30 7:00	Α
APR 30	JO BYRNS	5:00 6:30	Α
MAY 2	DISTRICT BEGINS	TBD	TBD

SOCCER

DATE		OPPONENT	V	JV	SITE
MAR 12		BEECH	5:00	7:00	Α
MAR 14		HENRY COUNTY	5:00	7:00	H
MAR 19		BRENTWOOD	5:00	7:00	Н
MAR 21		CANE RIDGE	5:30	7:00	Α
MAR 26		KIRKWOOD	7:00	5:30	Ĥ
MAR 28		WEST CREEK	5:30	7:00	H
APR 2		CREEKWOOD	7:00	5:30	A
APR 4		GREEN HILLS	5:30	7:00	Α
APR 9		SPRINGFIELD	5:00		Α
APR 16		NORTHEAST	6:00		H
APR 18		DICKSON	5:30	7:00	Α
APR 23		ROSSVIEW	5:30	7:00	Α
APR 25		OVERTON	5:30	7:00	Α
APR 30		NORTHWEST	5:30	7:00	Ĥ
MAY 3		KENWOOD	5:30	7:00	H
WAT 3		KENWOOD	5.30	7.00	
		D007 07 100 11 (1 0 1 11 1 1			
		POST-SEASON (V ONLY)	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 6-10		DISTRICT TOURNAMENT	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 13-18	3	REGIONAL TOURNAMENT	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 17-18	3	STATE QUARTERFINAL	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 20-2	21	STATE FINAL FOUR	TBD	TBD	TBD
MAY 23-2		STATE CHAMPIONSHIP	TBD	TBD	TBD
25 2		STATE STIAMITORSTIII	100	100	100

TENNIS

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	G	В
MAR 12	CREEKWOOD	3:30	TBD	TBD
MAR 14	DICKSON COUNTY	3:30	Α	Α
MAR 18	SYCAMORE HS	3:30	Н	Н
MAR 19	ROSSVIEW	3:30	Α	Α
MAR 25	MONTGOMERY CENTRAL	3:30	Α	Α
APR 2	HENRY COUNTY	3:30	Н	Н
APR 4	NORTHWEST	3:30	H	Н
APR 8	NORTHEAST	3:30	Α	Α
APR 11	SPRINGFIELD	3:30	Н	Н
APR 16	WEST CREEK	3:30	Н	Н
APR 18	KIRKWOOD	3:30	Α	Α
APR 23	KENWOOD	3:30	Н	Н
APR 29-30	DISTRICT TEAM (TOP 4 TEAMS)	3:30	TBD	TBD
MAY 3-4	DISTRICT INDIVIDUALS	ALL DAY	Α	Α
MAY 9-10	TEAM REGIONALS	ALL DAY	TBD	TBD
MAY 13-14	REGIONAL INDIVIDUALS	ALL DAY	TBD	TBD

WILDCATS



SPRING 2022 SPORTS

